
KINGPIN: 	 5/8" diameter nut and bolt coined
RACEWAY: 	 5/16" diameter upper race; 1/4" diameter 

lower race; hardened steel load bearings
BUSHING:	 Roller bearings with drilled hardened steel 

spanner bushing and plastic side washers
AXLE&NUT:	 1/2" zerk axle and lock nut (except with PB)

FEATURES

WHEEL CASTER   PART NUMBER
Diameter Tread Width Capacity Lbs. Bearing Type Swivel

Radius
Overall
Height

Wheel Type Swivel Caster
Weight
(lbs)

Rigid Caster
Weight
(lbs)

6" 2"

450
500
500
500
700
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller

Precision
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller

Precision
Roller

Precision
Roller

5 7/8" 7 1/2"

ProTechTM Crown
Moldon Alum. Rubber
Moldon Rubber
ProTechTM Flat
Polyolefin
ALThaneTM 
Ductile Iron Crowned
Moldon Alum. Urethane
Moldon Poly. Urethane
NyrollTM 
Phenolic
RollXTM

RollXTM - Maltese Cross Red
RollXTM- West Coast Blue
Heavy Duty RollXTM 
RollXTM- All Terrain Diamond
RollXTM- WOW - PB
RollXTM- Spoked
RollXTM- WOW - RB
Solid Steel
EnvirothaneTM 
EnvirothaneTM Grey - PB
EnvirothaneTM Grey - RB
EnvirothaneTM Grey Crowned
Moldon Urethane

SHG62-A38H-PRO-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-MAR-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-MR-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-PROF-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-POX-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-ALT-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-DIC-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-MAU-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-MPU-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-NYN-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-PH-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-RX-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-RX-RB-MC1R-UWB
SHG62-A38H-RX-RB-WC1-UWB
SHG62-A38H-RXHD-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-RXT-RB-DP-UWB
SHG62-A38H-RXW-PB-TG-UWB
SHG62-A38H-RXW-RB-5S-UWB
SHG62-A38H-RXW-RB-TG-UWB
SHG62-A38H-SS-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-U-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-UG-PB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-UG-RB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-UGC-PB-UWB
SHG62-A38H-UR-RB-UWB

8.39
9.07

10.75
8.39
7.75
8.50

12.19
9.03
8.85
8.66
9.35
8.10
8.62
8.60
8.61
8.82
8.56
8.77
8.50

11.73
9.03
8.48
9.03
8.43

11.21

RHG62-A38H-PRO-RB
RHG62-A38H-MAR-RB
RHG62-A38H-MR-RB
RHG62-A38H-PROF-RB
RHG62-A38H-POX-RB
RHG62-A38H-ALT-RB
RHG62-A38H-DIC-RB
RHG62-A38H-MAU-RB
RHG62-A38H-MPU-RB
RHG62-A38H-NYN-RB
RHG62-A38H-PH-RB
RHG62-A38H-RX-RB
RHG62-A38H-RX-RB-MC1R
RHG62-A38H-RX-RB-WC1
RHG62-A38H-RXHD-RB
RHG62-A38H-RXT-RB-DP
RHG62-A38H-RXW-PB-TG
RHG62-A38H-RXW-RB-5S
RHG62-A38H-RXW-RB-TG
RHG62-A38H-SS-RB
RHG62-A38H-U-RB
RHG62-A38H-UG-PB
RHG62-A38H-UG-RB
RHG62-A38H-UGC-PB
RHG62-A38H-UR-RB

5.43
6.11
7.79
5.43
4.80
5.54
9.23
6.07
5.89
5.70
6.39
5.15
5.95
5.93
5.66
6.15
5.88
6.10
5.83
8.77
6.07
5.80
6.07
5.75
8.25

EXCELLENT FOR:
• Store fixtures
• Custom applications
• Display cases

OPTIONS:
BB	 Ball Bearing
BR	 Bronze Bearing
DB	 Delrin Bearing
NB	 Nylon Roller Bearing
PB	 Precision Ball Bearing
RBC	 Caged Roller Bearing
C	 Raceway Seal
SSW	 Steel Side Washer
SWH	 Heat-treated Side Washer
TG	 Thread Guards
Z	 Zerk in Wheel

hogtm
SER IES

900LBS

FINISHES:
Available in black or copper
Inquiries on other finishes welcome

FINISH:	 Bright chrome
LUBRICATION:	 Grease nipple in lower race
HARDENED:	 Work hardened double ball race
LEG SPACING:	 2 11/16"
SPECIAL:	 Uniquely designed caster is casted and buffed for 		

awesome appearance.  Customized wheels and colours.  

PLATE DIAGRAMS

95
REV. 03

RollXTM All Terrain Diamond RollXTM- WOW RollXTM- SpokedRollXTM West Coast BlueRollXTM Maltese Cross Red

STANDARD PLATE: A38H Plate Thickness: 1/4"

* Caster weight based on Standard Plate
** Swivel caster comes standard with UWB

US Patent No: D515919

107
REV. 04
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1-888-276-3386



KINGPIN: 	 3/4" diameter nut and bolt coined
RACEWAY: 	 3/8" diameter upper race; 5/16" diameter 

lower race; hardened steel load bearings
BUSHING:	 Roller bearings with drilled hardened steel 

spanner bushing and plastic side washers
AXLE&NUT:	 1/2" zerk axle and lock nut (except with PB)

FEATURES

WHEEL CASTER   PART NUMBER
Diameter Tread Width Capacity Lbs. Bearing Type Swivel

Radius
Overall
Height

Wheel Type Swivel Caster
Weight
(lbs)

Rigid Caster
Weight
(lbs)

6" 2"

450
500
500
500
700
900
950
950
950
950

1,150
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,250
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500

Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller

Precision
Roller

Precision
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller

Precision
Roller
Roller

5 3/16" 8 9/16"

ProTechTM Crown
Moldon Alum. Rubber
Moldon Rubber
ProTechTM Flat
Polyolefin
Moldon Poly. Urethane
EnvirothaneTM 
EnvirothaneTM Grey - PB
EnvirothaneTM Grey - RB
EnvirothaneTM Grey Crowned
ALThaneTM 
Moldon Alum. Urethane
NyrollTM 
Phenolic
RollXTM

RollXTM - Maltese Cross Red
RollXTM- West Coast Blue
RollXTM- All Terrain Diamond
Solid Steel
Moldon Urethane
Ductile Iron Crowned
Heavy Duty RollXTM 
RollXTM- WOW - PB
RollXTM- Spoked
RollXTM- WOW - RB

SSLHG62-A47H-PRO-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-MAR-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-MR-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-PROF-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-POX-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-MPU-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-U-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-UG-PB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-UG-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-UGC-PB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-ALT-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-MAU-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-NYN-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-PH-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-RX-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-RX-RB-MC1R-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-RX-RB-WC1-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-RXT-RB-DP-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-SS-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-UR-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-DIC-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-RXHD-RB-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-RXW-PB-TG-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-RXW-RB-5S-UWB-∆
SSLHG62-A47H-RXW-RB-TG-UWB-∆

13.76
14.44
16.12
13.76
13.12
14.22
14.40
13.85
14.40
13.80
13.87
14.40
14.03
14.72
13.47
13.99
13.97
14.19
17.10
16.58
17.56
13.98
13.93
14.14
13.87

RSLHG62-A47H-PRO-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-MAR-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-MR-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-PROF-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-POX-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-MPU-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-U-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-UG-PB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-UG-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-UGC-PB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-ALT-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-MAU-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-NYN-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-PH-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-RX-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-RX-RB-MC1R-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-RX-RB-WC1-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-RXT-RB-DP-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-SS-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-UR-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-DIC-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-RXHD-RB-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-RXW-PB-TG-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-RXW-RB-5S-∆
RSLHG62-A47H-RXW-RB-TG-∆

10.83
11.51
13.19
10.83
10.20
10.94
11.47
11.20
11.47
14.63
11.79
11.06
11.35
10.55
11.55
11.33
11.28
11.50
11.23
14.17
11.15
11.20
11.47
11.47
13.65

EXCELLENT FOR:
• Tool carts
• Amusement parks
• Store fixtures
• Custom applications
• Display cases

OPTIONS:
BB	 Ball Bearing
BR	 Bronze Bearing
DB	 Delrin Bearing
NB	 Nylon Roller Bearing
PB	 Precision Ball Bearing
RBC	 Caged Roller Bearing
C	 Raceway Seal
SSW	 Steel Side Washer
SWH	 Heat-treated Side Washer
TG	 Thread Guards
Z	 Zerk in Wheel

slhogtm
SPRING  LOADED  SER IES

1,500LBS

FINISHES:
Available in black or copper
Inquiries on other finishes welcome

FINISH:	 Bright chrome
LUBRICATION:	 Grease nipple in lower race
HARDENED:	 Work hardened double ball race
LEG SPACING:	 2 11/16"
SPECIAL:	 Uniquely designed caster is casted and buffed for 		

awesome appearance.  Customized wheels and colours.  

PLATE DIAGRAMS

95
REV. 03

STANDARD PLATE: A47H Plate Thickness: 1/4"

* Caster weight based on Standard Plate
** Swivel caster comes standard with UWB

US Patent No: D516414
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RollXTM All Terrain Diamond RollXTM- WOW RollXTM- SpokedRollXTM West Coast BlueRollXTM Maltese Cross Red

1-888-276-3386




